
Junior School Winter Exams 

Venue: Form Rooms 

Session Times :  Session 1: 9.00 am – 11.00 am 

    Break:  11.00 am – 11.30 am 

    Session 2:  11.30 am – 12.45 pm 

 

 Year 8 Length Year 9 Length Year 10 Length 

Thursday 20 Nov       

Session 1 RS 45 mins French 45 mins English 60 mins 

Session 2 Science 45 mins Geography 45 mins History 45 mins 

       

Friday 21 Nov       

Session 1 English 45 mins Science 45 mins Biology 
 
Science 

45 mins 
 
45 mins 

Session 2 Technology 45 mins English 60 mins French 45 mins 

       

Monday 24 Nov       

Session 1 Geography 45 mins Revision 
session 

 Physics 45 mins 

Session 2 French 45 mins Maths 45 mins Technology 45 mins 

       

Tuesday 25 Nov       

Session 1 Revision 
session 

 RS 45 mins Chemistry 45 mins 

Session 2 History 45 mins HE 30 mins RS 45 mins 

       

Wednesday 26 Nov        

Session 1 Maths 45mins Spanish 45mins Music 
HE 

30 mins 
30 mins 

Session 2 HE 30 mins History 45 mins Geography 45 mins 

       

Thursday 27 Nov       

Session 1 CCEA 
Literacy 
tests 

 Technology 45 mins Spanish 45 mins 

Session 2     Maths 45 mins 

Friday 28 Nov CATCH UP DAY 
 

Years 8 and 9 exams will finish at 11am on Thursday 27 November. 

Year 10 exams will finish at 12.45pm on Thursday 27 November. 

Pupils will return to normal timetable on Monday 1 December. 

Individual pupils may be required to attend school on Friday 28 November to sit missed exams. 


